www.theplayersagent.com

" PLAYERS’
AGENT

Klimas Gusocenko - Right centerback

Date of birth: 09 Mar 1989 / 36 years old
Nationality: Lithuania
Represented by:

AGENT DETAILS

"' PLAYER DETAILS

Languages: Lithuanian, English, Russian, Polish
Last contract expired: 31 Oct, 2017
Height / Weight: 189 cm. / 84 kg.

¢ Right centerback (preferred)
Position: e Left centerback
Foots: Both_right

Player profile:

A tall and strong center - back defender with self-disciplined and committed to working
with team members to achieve club level results and trophies. Demonstrates persistence,

determination and the ability to cope with the stress of pro-level competition.

Q CAREER

Since

Aug 2019
Mar 2019
Jul 2017

Aug 2015
Mar 2015
Mar 2014
Mar 2013
Oct 2012
Mar 2010

Club Contracts

Palanga FK ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Atlantas ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Spyris Kaunas ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Wista Putawy KS ( Poland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Spyris Kaunas ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Flota Swinoujscie MKS ( Poland ) No professional contracts found for this club
Siauliai ( Lithuania ) No professional contracts found for this club
Venta ( Lithuania) No professional contracts found for this club
Siauliai ( Lithuania ) No professional contracts found for this club

Q MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp o s = 0 & &
2020 / EIF / Ykkonen 1011 12 12 0 2 9 0 4 0 0

2019 / Atlantas / A Lyga 603’ 9 6 3 0 4 0 1 0 1


/profile/11124/klimas_gusocenko

2019 / Palanga FK / A Lyga

2019 / Palanga FK / Play-offs 1/2

2019 / Palanga FK / Cup

2017 / Spyris Kaunas / A Lyga

2016/2017 / Wista Putawy KS/ | Liga
2015/2016 / Wista Putawy KS/ Il Liga

2015 / Spyris Kaunas / A Lyga

2014/2015 / Spyris Kaunas / Cup
2013/2014 / Flota Swinoujscie MKS / | Liga
2013/2014 / Siauliai / Cup

2013 / Siauliai / A Lyga

2012/2013 / Venta / Cup

2012/2013 / Siauliai / UEFA Europa League
2012 / Siauliai / A Lyga

2011 / Siauliai / A Lyga

2010/2011 / Siauliai / Baltic League
2010/2011 / Siauliai / UEFA Europa League

2010 / Siauliai / A Lyga

404"

90’

90’

900"

424"

1182'

1486’

630"

180"

1731

90’

407

908’

810"

589"

10

15

17

10

10

12

17



	Klimas Gusočenko - Right centerback
	AGENT DETAILS
	PLAYER DETAILS
	CAREER
	Palanga FK ( Lithuania )
	Atlantas ( Lithuania )
	Spyris Kaunas ( Lithuania )
	Wisła Puławy KS ( Poland )
	Spyris Kaunas ( Lithuania )
	Flota Świnoujście MKS ( Poland )
	Šiauliai ( Lithuania )
	Venta ( Lithuania )
	Šiauliai ( Lithuania )

	MATCH SUMMARY

