



Klimas Gusočenko - Right centerback

09 Mar 1989 / 36 years old Date of birth:

Nationality: Lithuania

Represented by:



AGENT DETAILS



PLAYER DETAILS

Languages:	Lithuanian, English, Russian, Polish
Last contract expired:	31 Oct, 2017
Height / Weight:	189 cm. / 84 kg.
Position:	 Right centerback (preferred) Left centerback
Foots:	Both_right
Player profile:	A tall and strong center - back defender with self-disciplined and committed to working with team members to achieve club level results and trophies. Demonstrates persistence, determination and the ability to cope with the stress of pro-level competition.



CAREER

Since	Club	Contracts
Aug 2019	Palanga FK (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2019	Atlantas (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Jul 2017	Spyris Kaunas (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Aug 2015	Wisła Puławy KS (Poland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2015	Spyris Kaunas (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2014	Flota Świnoujście MKS (Poland)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2013	Šiauliai (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Oct 2012	Venta (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club
Mar 2010	Šiauliai (Lithuania)	No professional contracts found for this club



MATCH SUMMARY

Season / Team / Comp	<u>(b)</u>	E	Т		*	В	•	*	*	•
2020 / EIF / Ykkönen	1011'	12	12	0	2	9	0	4	0	0
2019 / Atlantas / A Lyga	603'	9	6	3	0	4	0	1	0	1

2019 / Palanga FK / A Lyga	404'	5	4	1	0	4	0	1	0	0
			_							
2019 / Palanga FK / Play-offs 1/2	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2019 / Palanga FK / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2017 / Spyris Kaunas / A Lyga	900'	10	10	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2016/2017 / Wisła Puławy KS / I Liga	424'	5	5	0	1	0	1	1	0	0
2015/2016 / Wisła Puławy KS / II Liga	1182'	15	12	3	0	0	1	1	0	0
2015 / Spyris Kaunas / A Lyga	1486'	17	17	0	2	0	0	6	0	0
2014/2015 / Spyris Kaunas / Cup	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2013/2014 / Flota Świnoujście MKS / I Liga	630'	7	7	0	0	0	0	3	0	0
2013/2014 / Šiauliai / Cup	180'	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013 / Šiauliai / A Lyga	1731'	20	20	0	3	4	0	7	0	0
2012/2013 / Venta / Cup	90'	1	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2012/2013 / Šiauliai / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
2012 / Šiauliai / A Lyga	407'	6	4	2	0	3	0	0	0	0
2011 / Šiauliai / A Lyga	908'	11	10	1	0	10	1	2	0	0
2010/2011 / Šiauliai / Baltic League	810'	9	9	0	0	0	0	1	0	0
2010/2011 / Šiauliai / UEFA Europa League	0'	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0
2010 / Šiauliai / A Lyga	589'	10	7	3	3	5	0	2	0	0